
 

Orlando, FL- March 3-5, 2017 Results  

Solo Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 49 BRUH (HAIDYN CAPPLEMAN) 
Creative Soles Dance 
Company 

268.5 

2ND 3 CASTLE (PEYTON O'CAMB) 3D Motion Dance Center 268 

3RD 251 WHEN SHE LOVED ME (REESE CLARKE) 
Broadway Bound Performing 
Arts Center 

265 

4TH 63 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK (JOURNEY ENGRAM) 3D Motion Dance Center 264.5 

5TH 59 FIRE (SA'NAA BRAHIMI) Avalon Dance 264 

5TH 229 QUEEN BEE (HAILEY PALTJON) 
Creative Soles Dance 
Company 

264 

6TH 221 YOUR SONG (BAILEE BUCICH) Studio 13 Dance Academy 263.5 

7TH 20 WORD UP (BAYLEE BOWDEN) 3D Motion Dance Center 263 

8TH 22 QUEEN BEE (MOLLY STONE) Avalon Dance 261.5 

9TH 7 HEY BIG SPENDER (KAMMY LEE) Avalon Dance 260.5 

10TH 254 EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE (BAILEE STIEGEL) Studio 13 Dance Academy 259.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 42 
EVERYONE WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD 
(ASHLEY BOWERFIND) 

Tina's Dance Academy 279 

2ND 235 SPEAKING FRENCH (EMMA PIERSON) Studio 13 Dance Academy 275.5 

3RD 113 FANCY (AVA SPINOGATTI) 
Creative Soles Dance 
Company 

273 

4TH 227 MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE (JASMINE VERA) Stars Dance Company 268.5 

5TH 137 GROWN (SKYLAR HARRIS) 3D Motion Dance Center 266.5 

6TH 73 ME TOO (EMMA COLES) Dance Artistry, Inc. 264.5 

7TH 115 ADELAIDE'S LAMENT (SYDNEY SCHWALBE) 
Creative Soles Dance 
Company 

264 

8TH 40 BABY I'M A STAR (STEFANI SWEITZER) Dance Artistry, Inc. 263.5 

9TH 178 KEEP BREATHING (MADISON JERNIGAN) 3D Motion Dance Center 262 

9TH 105 LET'S GET LOUD (YARIELA SAGARDIA) 3D Motion Dance Center 262 

10TH 78 MR BIG SHOT (SOFIA STONE) Avalon Dance 261.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 323 I CAN ONLY IMAGINE (CODY TORRANCE) Dance Artistry, Inc. 277 

2ND 153 THIS CAN'T BE LOVE (ABBY DUPRE) Premier Dance Academy 276.5 



3RD 275 NOTHING ELSE MATTERS (SOPHIA MILLS) Studio 13 Dance Academy 273 

4TH 162 ROSE'S TURN (GRACIE CAMPBELL) Tina's Dance Academy 271.5 

4TH 320 CHANGE THE WORLD (GIANA PICCOLOTTI) 
Creative Soles Dance 
Company 

271.5 

5TH 44 NOT ABOUT ANGELS (MAIA TRUOG) Tina's Dance Academy 269.5 

6TH 151 LOCOMOTION (JESSIE MCMILLAN) 3D Motion Dance Center 268 

7TH 141 U CAN'T TOUCH THIS (ALLISON BOWERFIND) Tina's Dance Academy 266.5 

8TH 204 
CAN'T STOP THIS FEELING (MADISON 
PANNELL) 

Tina's Dance Academy 264.5 

9TH 301 FIRST (ISABEL DAHMER) Tina's Dance Academy 263 

10TH 182 
WISH THAT YOU WERE HERE (MADISON 
SCHOLTEN) 

Dance Artistry, Inc. 261.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 304 I'M IN HERE (ASHLEY KISIELEWICZ) Studio 13 Dance Academy 270 

2ND 165 CAN'T TOUCH IT (GABRIELLA PALADINO) 3D Motion Dance Center 264 

3RD 219 HOME (LELIA EVELYN) 3D Motion Dance Center 261 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 6 
SHIMMY LIKE THEY DO IN PAREE (EVELYN 
RIEGLING) 

THE MOVEMENT DANCE 
COMPANY 

279 

2ND 250 HOLLYWOOD (MICAH HUNTER) Barbara's Centre' For Dance 274 

3RD 80 STUPID CUPID (DELANEY LOCKWOOD) Dance Artistry, Inc. 265 

4TH 261 PARIS WHO? (JANELLE GRAHAM) 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

264.5 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 262 BRING ME A DREAM (MARLI CLARKE) 
Broadway Bound Performing 
Arts Center 

288 

2ND 259 FLYING SOLO (FRANCESCA DEZELIC) Premier Dance Academy 276 

3RD 83 LOVE YOURSELF (MACKENZIE HOAG) 
The Right Combination Dance 
Studio 

275 

4TH 19 DAUGHTER (BREANNA FLEISCHER) 
Creative Soles Dance 
Company 

274.5 

5TH 81 VIA DOLAROSA (LEXIE LOCKWOOD) Dance Artistry, Inc. 274 

6TH 8 BEAUTIFUL ONE (JORGIA BREWER) Barbara's Centre' For Dance 272.5 

7TH 76 UP UP & AWAY (ABBY LAROCHE) Barbara's Centre' For Dance 269.5 

8TH 54 BREAK MY FALL (CHEYANNE DENAU) 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

268 



9TH 82 THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM (DAKOTA CHARETTE) Dance Artistry, Inc. 267.5 

10TH 43 
CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE (MIKALAH 
RICHARDS) 

Barbara's Centre' For Dance 263.5 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 170 KING OF ANYTHING (CHELSEA HITCHCOCK) Premier Dance Academy 290 

2ND 220 BILLS BILLS BILLS (KASEY METTIE) KIDZDANCE 286 

3RD 127 I AM ME (MADISON MIER) Barbara's Centre' For Dance 284 

4TH 10 BEFORE YOU BREAK (ANNA ARCAND) KIDZDANCE 279.5 

5TH 213 STRONGER (IZZY OLIVER) Premier Dance Academy 279 

6TH 188 THE BEST IS YET TO COME (AUDRIE HOERLER) Barbara's Centre' For Dance 278.5 

7TH 292 BUMP IT! (SYNNAMON STONE) 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

275.5 

8TH 50 WATCH ME DO (MADISON DEVEAULT) 
The Right Combination Dance 
Studio 

274.5 

9TH 208 FAIR GAME (ARIELA NUNN) Barbara's Centre' For Dance 273.5 

10TH 71 UNCHARTED (KYLIE BOLLY) KIDZDANCE 272 

10TH 159 LOCOMOTION (GIANNA MILES) 
THE MOVEMENT DANCE 
COMPANY 

272 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 325 CARRY ME HOME (BROOKE PERRY) KIDZDANCE 292 

2ND 89 MY DISCARDED MEN (ALEXA MOLLOD) Dance Artistry, Inc. 291.5 

3RD 86 WALK AWAY (BROOKE KINNEY) Tina's Dance Academy 288.5 

4TH 135 TELL YOUR HEART (KYLIE FOWLER) Premier Dance Academy 287 

5TH 326 FIRST LOVE (NICOLE SANBORN) 
The Right Combination Dance 
Studio 

286.5 

6TH 290 I BELIEVE (CHRISTINA PASTRANA) Joy Performing Arts 284.5 

7TH 199 BRIGHTER THAN THE SUN (LOGAN MCARTHUR) Premier Dance Academy 283.5 

8TH 87 HAND CLAP (NATALIE PANZO) KIDZDANCE 283 

9TH 305 STAND DOWN (AMY SOMMERS) Footworks Dance Studio 282 

10TH 90 CAVALIER (SAMANTHA DIRIENZO) Tina's Dance Academy 280.5 

10TH 91 SHINE (SYDNEY KNIGHT) Footworks Dance Studio 280.5 

 

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 266 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW Studio 13 Dance Academy 270 



2ND 53 SHINE 3D Motion Dance Center 269.5 

3RD 38 WOMAN UP Creative Soles Dance Company 268 

4TH 4 KILL THE LIGHTS 3D Motion Dance Center 266.5 

5TH 242 HOPE Broadway Bound Performing Arts Center 265 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 263 LET'S BE BAD Footworks Dance Studio 276 

2ND 77 PERFECT DAY KIDZDANCE 273 

3RD 132 T.E.A.M. KIDZDANCE 272.5 

4TH 224 FROST Footworks Dance Studio 272 

5TH 243 BRAVE SOULS KIDZDANCE 271 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 294 UNSTEADY Studio 13 Dance Academy 275 

2ND 187 ALIVE Footworks Dance Studio 266 

3RD 138 ONE SHORT DAY KIDZDANCE 265.5 

4TH 279 UNSTEADY Creative Soles Dance Company 264.5 

5TH 29 A THOUSAND YEARS Dance Artistry, Inc. 263.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 287 WE FELL 3D Motion Dance Center 282 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 14 YOU'RE THE ONE The Right Combination Dance Studio 283 

2ND 257 I WANNA HOLD YOUR HAND Dance Artistry, Inc. 278.5 

3RD 46 RATHER BE The Right Combination Dance Studio 276.5 

4TH 240 PURSE FIRST Fantashique Apprentice Dance Company 274.5 

5TH 233 MONSTERS Creative Soles Dance Company 271.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 



1ST 288 MAYBE I NEED YOU Premier Dance Academy 293 

2ND 319 FEVER Premier Dance Academy 292.5 

3RD 192 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY KIDZDANCE 290.5 

4TH 218 WOMAN UP The Right Combination Dance Studio 271.5 

5TH 317 WASTING MY YOUNGER YEARS Dance Artistry, Inc. 271 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 41 WORD UP The Right Combination Dance Studio 287 

2ND 186 SAY SOMETHING Dance Artistry, Inc. 284.5 

3RD 72 LET US GO The Right Combination Dance Studio 284 

4TH 15 WITH OR WITHOUT YOU Dance Artistry, Inc. 283.5 

5TH 306 WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA Dance Artistry, Inc. 281 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 56 SKY FULL OF FLOWERS Creative Soles Dance Company 266 

2ND 244 DUM DUM Studio 13 Dance Academy 262 

3RD 117 RUNWAY Creative Soles Dance Company 261.5 

4TH 241 MUNCHKIN MADNESS Creative Soles Dance Company 261 

5TH 225 SEE THE LIGHT The Right Combination Dance Studio 258.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 51 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK Footworks Dance Studio 274 

2ND 131 TO THIS DAY Creative Soles Dance Company 272 

3RD 252 WHO I AM KIDZDANCE 266.5 

4TH 145 I DON'T WANNA GROW UP 3D Motion Dance Center 264 

5TH 205 HAND JIVE Creative Soles Dance Company 260.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 198 LIKE A RIVER RUNS 3D Motion Dance Center 273.5 

2ND 286 SIRENS Studio 13 Dance Academy 271 

3RD 109 SPACE JAM Premier Dance Academy 264 



4TH 271 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE Creative Soles Dance Company 260.5 

5TH 307 KERO KERO Creative Soles Dance Company 259.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 311 TURNING PAGE Studio 13 Dance Academy 274.5 

2ND 280 COME TOGETHER 3D Motion Dance Center 266.5 

3RD 300 DINER HOP Joy Performing Arts 263.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 258 OLD TIME ROCK N ROLL Barbara's Centre' For Dance 279.5 

2ND 47 BORN TO BE WILD Avalon Dance 267 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 68 LABELS OF LOVE Barbara's Centre' For Dance 275.5 

2ND 231 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Dance Artistry, Inc. 272 

2ND 134 YANKEE DOODLE DANDY Barbara's Centre' For Dance 272 

3RD 31 FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Dance Artistry, Inc. 271 

4TH 136 HE AINT HEAVY, HE'S MY BROTHER Dance Artistry, Inc. 269.5 

5TH 94 HIT THE ROAD JACK Dance Artistry, Inc. 266.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 269 FEEL AGAIN Premier Dance Academy 292 

2ND 272 RAMA LAMA Premier Dance Academy 287 

3RD 295 I WILL FOLLOW YOU Broadway Bound Performing Arts Center 286.5 

4TH 70 EPIDEMIC Footworks Dance Studio 286 

5TH 245 SING Premier Dance Academy 285.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 303 MISTAKEN WALTZ KIDZDANCE 288 

2ND 101 OPEN HANDS KIDZDANCE 282.5 



3RD 210 DIRTY DIANA The Right Combination Dance Studio 281 

4TH 276 PHOTOBOMB Barbara's Centre' For Dance 280 

5TH 139 TAKE ME TO CHURCH Barbara's Centre' For Dance 277 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 264 PEP RALLY The Right Combination Dance Studio 259 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 260 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK KIDZDANCE 278.5 

2ND 79 MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW 3D Motion Dance Center 276.5 

3RD 12 ANGEL Footworks Dance Studio 276 

4TH 5 THAT MAN Footworks Dance Studio 275 

5TH 232 PURE IMAGINATION Footworks Dance Studio 272 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 28 OOH LA LA Barbara's Centre' For Dance 286.5 

2ND 25 SIGHT Creative Soles Dance Company 276.5 

3RD 265 FASHIONISTAS Dance Artistry, Inc. 266.5 

4TH 123 ORGANIZED CHAOS Creative Soles Dance Company 266 

5TH 246 PURPLE RAIN Dance Artistry, Inc. 264.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 291 SAND Dance Artistry, Inc. 284.5 

2ND 126 SURVIVED BY... Fantashique Apprentice Dance Company 284 

3RD 297 WE WILL RISE Footworks Dance Studio 281.5 

4TH 130 SOMETHING IN THE WATER Barbara's Centre' For Dance 280.5 

5TH 21 NEW NEW The Right Combination Dance Studio 276 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 107 BIG SPENDER Barbara's Centre' For Dance 286 



2ND 18 YOU ARE WORTHY KIDZDANCE 285.5 

3RD 156 BUENOS AIRES KIDZDANCE 280.5 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 195 REFUGEES Footworks Dance Studio 281.5 

2ND 167 TAMBOURINE Barbara's Centre' For Dance 275 

  

Production ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 171 CIRQUE DU SOLES Creative Soles Dance Company 266.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 175 RUBY SLIPPERS Barbara's Centre' For Dance 290 

2ND 289 STAR WARS The Right Combination Dance Studio 283 

3RD 106 LET'S GO The Right Combination Dance Studio 268 

 

 

Dance Team Invitations 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

2 How Do I Look Dance Artistry, Inc. 

5 That Man Footworks Dance Studio 

6 
Shimmy Like They Do In 
Paree The Movement Dance Company 

15 With or Without You Dance Artistry, Inc. 

18 You Are Worthy KidzDance 

19 Daughter Creative Soles Dance Company 

41 Word Up The Right Combination Dance Studio 

47 Born To Be Wild Avalon Dance 

51 My Boyfriend's Back Footworks Dance Studio 

68 Labels of Love Barbara's Centre For Dance 

79 Mama, I'm A Big Girl Now 3D Motion Dance Center 

86 Walk Away Tina's Dance Academy 

94 Hit The Road Jack Dance Artistry, Inc. 

100 Took The Night Premier Dance Academy 

106 Let's Go The Right Combination Dance Studio 

107 Big Spender Barbara's Centre For Dance 

123 Organized Chaos Creative Soles Dance Company 

125 Landslide Footworks Dance Studio 



127 I Am Me Barbara's Centre For Dance 

130 Something In The Water Barbara's Centre For Dance 

148 Spellblock Tango Footworks Dance Studio 

150 Addicted to Love Dance Artistry, Inc. 

156 Buenos Aires KidzDance 

159 Locomotion The Movement Dance Company 

171 Cirque Du Soles Creative Soles Dance Company 

175 Ruby Slippers Barbara's Centre For Dance 

193 It's All Coming Back To Me The Right Combination Dance Studio 

198 Like A River Runs 3D Motion Dance Center 

199 Brighter Than The Sun Premier Dance Academy 

204 Can't Stop This Feeling Tina's Dance Academy 

222 Yellow Polka Dot Bikini Dance Artistry, Inc. 

232 Pure Imagination Footworks Dance Studio 

234 Thoroughly Modern Millie 
Broadway Bound Performing Arts 
Center 

235 Speaking French Studio 13 Dance Academy 

238 Higher Premier Dance Academy 

240 Purse First Fantashique Apprentice Dance Company 

244 Dum Dum Studio 13 Dance Academy 

251 When She Loved Me 
Broadway Bound Performing Arts 
Center 

255 Bom Bom Bom Creative Soles Dance Company 

260 My Boyfriend's Back KidzDance 

276 Photobomb Barbara's Centre For Dance 

280 Come Together 3D Motion Dance Center 

289 Star Wars The Right Combination Dance Studio 

295 I Will Follow You 
Broadway Bound Performing Arts 
Center 

297 We Will Rise Footworks Dance Studio 

299 He's Got A Way Dance Artistry, Inc. 

303 Mistaken Waltz KidzDance 

309 Bang Bang Barbara's Centre For Dance 

311 Turning Page Studio 13 Dance Academy 

322 Amazing Grace 
Broadway Bound Performing Arts 
Center 
 

Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

The Cutie Patootie 
Award 63 My Boyfriend's Back 3D Motion Dance Center 

Too Much Fun Award 62 We Got Haterz Footworks Dance Studio 

The BFF Award 52 You've Got A Friend Avalon Dance 

Powerhouse Award 42 
Everyone Wants To Rule The 
World Tina's Dance Academy 



Perfect Pairing 41 Word Up The Right Combination Dance Studio 

Hip Hop Divas Award 36 Snatched 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

Precious Moments 23 True Colors Footworks Dance Studio 

Performer Plus! 6 
Shimmy Like They Do In 
Paree The Movement Dance Company 

Terrific Timing 4 Kill The Lights 3D Motion Dance Center 

Hairography Award 117 Runway Creative Soles Dance Company 

Prop Pros! 109 Space Jam Premier Dance Academy 

Precision Pros 107 Big Spender Barbara's Centre For Dance 

Bravo! 122 Swan Lake Waltz 3D Motion Dance Center 

Winners Dap Within 123 Organized Chaos Creative Soles Dance Company 

Emotional Extreme 126 Survived By 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

Phenomenal Personality 89 My Discarded Men Dance Artistry 

The Creative Concept 72 Let Us Go The Right Combination Dance Studio 

The 5 Star Award 86 Walk Away Tina's Dance Academy 

Creative Concept 145 I Don't Want To Grow Up 3D Motion Dance Center 

Broadway Bound 168 Puttin' On The Ritz Avalon Dance 

Good Clean Fun 170 King Of Anything Premier Dance Academy 

With One Look 186 Say Something Dance Artistry 

Oh So Fun! 191 Boogie Shoes 3D Motion Dance Center 

Easy, Breezy, Beautiful 174 Song Bird KidzDance 

Production Perfection 175 Ruby Slippers Barbara's Centre For Dance 

Top Notch Awards 192 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy KidzDance 

Engaging and 
Entertaining 195 Refugees Footworks Dance Studio 

Wake Me Up Award 258 Old Time Rock and Roll Barbara's Centre For Dance 

The Perfect Pairing 257 I Want To Hold Your Hand Dance Artistry 

The Uplifting Award 269 Feel Again Premier Dance Academy 

Creative Concept 247 Dark Lord Funk Dussich Dance Studio 

Spectacular Staging 238 Higher Premier Dance Academy 

Lip Sync For Your Life 235 Speaking French Studio 13 Dance Academy 

Party Starters Award 228 Blondes Do It Better Creative Soles Dance Company 

Spectacular Staging 230 Music Box Dolls Joy Performing Arts 

Broadway Bound 234 Thoroughly Modern Millie 
Broadway Bound Performing Arts 
Center 

Show Must Go On 279 Unsteady Creative Soles Dance Company 

Most Striking 286 Sirens Studio 13 Dance Academy 

Beauty and Grace 270 Midsummer's Allegro Avalon Dance 

Awe-Inspiring Accents 283 This Is What Makes Us Girls Barbara's Centre For Dance 

#Beastmode 293 Look At Us Now 3D Motion Dance Center 

You Better WERK 292 Bump It 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

Lovely Lifts 310 Rise Up Joy Performing Arts 

Magical Disney 313 Never Never Land Broadway Bound Performing Arts 



Experience Center 

The Comedic Relief 
Award 303 Mistaken Waltz KidzDance 

 

Other Special Awards 

Award 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume 
Award 98 Broken Wing 3D Motion Dance Center 

Choreography Award 126 Survived By 
Fantashique Apprentice Dance 
Company 

Most Entertaining Award 130 Something In The Water Barbara's Centre for Dance 

Technical Excellence Award 192 
Boogie Woogie Bugle 
Boy KidzDance 

People's Choice Award 156 Buenos Aires KidzDance 

Outstanding Costume 
Award 289 Star Wars The Right Combination Dance Studio 

Choreography Award 291 Sand Dance Artistry 

Most Entertaining Award 234 
Thoroughly Modern 
Millie 

Broadway Bound Performing Arts 
Center 

Technical Excellence Award 245 Sing Premier Dance Academy 

People's Choice Award 303 Mistaken Waltz KidzDance 

Class Act Award KidzDance 

ADCC Studio of Excellence Barbara's Center For Dance 
 

iDance4aCure Heart of Gold Recipients 
Age Entry Title Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 250 Hollywood Barbara's Centre For Dance 

Junior 
iDance4aCure 81 Via Dolorosa Dance Artistry 

Teen iDance4aCure 170 King of Anything Premier Dance Academy 

Senior 
iDance4aCure 174 Song Bird KidzDance 

 

Title Awards 
Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Delaney Lockwood Dance Artistry 

      

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

2nd Runner Up Dakota Charette Dance Artistry 

1st Runner Up Lexie Lockwood Dance Artistry 

Winner Mackenzie Hoag 
The Right Combination Dance 
Studio 

      

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 



Winner Natalia Piascik Dance Artistry 

      

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Sydney Knight Footworks Dance Studio 

2nd Runner Up Brooke Kinney Tina's Dance Academy 

1st Runner Up Natalie Panzo KidzDance 

Winner Alexa Mallod Dance Artistry 
 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo 
#325 Carry Me Home – KIDZDANCE 

 
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio 

#288 Premier Dance Academy 

 
IDA AWARD NOMINEES! 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 272 Rama Lama Premier Dance Academy 

Best Tap Performance 245 Sing Premier Dance Academy 

Best Hip Hop Performance 289 Star Wars The Right Combination 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 70 Epidemic Footworks 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 175 Ruby Slippers 

Barbara's Center For 
Dance 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 269 Feel Again Premier Dance Academy 

IDA People's Choice Award 303 
Mistaken 
Waltz KidzDance 

 


